THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5432META+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5432–MAX5435 nonvolatile, linear-taper, digi-
tal potentiometers perform the function of a mechanical
potentiometer, but replace the mechanics with a simple
2-wire serial interface. Each device performs the same

Potentiometers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-3511; Rev 3; 11/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK I2C ADDRESS R (kΩΩΩΩ) PKG CODE
MAX5432LETA+ 8 TDFN-EP* ANG 010100A0** 50 T833-1
MAX5432META+ 8 TDFN-EP* ANI 010110A0** 50 T833-1
MAX5433LETA+ 8 TDFN-EP* ANF 010100A0** 100 T833-1
MAX5433META+ 8 TDFN-EP* ANH 010110A0** 100 T833-1
MAX5434LEZT+T 6 Thin SOT23-6 AABX 0101000 50 Z6-1
*EP = Exposed pad.
**A0 represents the logic state of input A0 of the device in the TDFN package.
+Denotes a lead-free package.
T = Tape and reel.

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 7817
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information/Selector Guide (continued)
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK I2C ADDRESS R (kΩΩΩΩ) PKG CODE
MAX5434MEZT+T 6 Thin SOT23-6 AABY 0101100 50 Z6-1
MAX5434NEZT+T 6 Thin SOT23-6 AABS 0101010 50 Z6-1
MAX5435LEZT+T 6 Thin SOT23-6 AABW 0101000 100 Z6-1
MAX5435MEZT+T 6 Thin SOT23-6 AABV 0101100 100 Z6-1
*EP = Exposed pad.
**A0 represents the logic state of input A0 of the device in the TDFN package.
+Denotes a lead-free package.
T = Tape and reel.